Checking account Balance 12/31/2018

INCOME 1/1/2019 to 3/31/2019
Dues

Uniforms

Donation

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES 1/1/2019 to 3/31/2019
Banquet

Uniforms

Equipment

Printing Ballots

Web Site Hosting

D&O Insurance

FL Corporation Fee 2019

TOTAL EXPENSE

Checking Account Balance 3/31/2019

Michael B Pawetl 4/5[2019

$6,704.35

$5,960.00
$905.00
$50.00
$6,915.00

$5,439.44
$1,169.93
$1,143.71
$15.79
$150.00
$698.00
$61.25
$8,678.12

$4,941.23



