Checking account Balance 12/31/2018	\$6,704.35
INCOME 1/1/2019 to 3/31/2019	
Dues	\$5,960.00
Uniforms	\$905.00
Donation	\$50.00
TOTAL INCOME	\$6,915.00
EXPENSES 1/1/2019 to 3/31/2019	
Banquet	\$5,439.44
Uniforms	\$1,169.93
Equipment	\$1,143.71
Printing Ballots	\$15.79
Web Site Hosting	\$150.00
D&O Insurance	\$698.00
FL Corporation Fee 2019	\$61.25
TOTAL EXPENSE	\$8,678.12
Checking Account Balance 3/31/2019	\$4,941.23

Michael B Fowell 4/5/2019